abh wNPEF

Club

Marmion Angling & Aquatic Club
Ocean Reef Sea Sports Club
Hillarys Yacht Club

Quinns Rock Fishing Club
Fremantle Angling & Aquatic Club

2013/2014 State Boat Championships
Patrons Cup

723.50
655.10
80.00
102.30
52.70

Ladies

216.70
135.10
67.00
7.60
0.00

Veterans

162.40
199.80
163.60
0.00
0.00

Juniors

242.60
0.00
144.00
7.80
0.00

Total

1345.20
990.00
454.60
117.70

52.70



